
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total

LOAD 12632 12160 11938 11722 11564 11381 11223 11110 11003 10910 10841 10750 10735 10733 10613 10478 10602 11119 11730 12250 12704 13028 13298 13405 294,449

EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720

CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320

CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 685 684 684 676 668 675 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,505

JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 685 684 684 676 668 675 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,505

JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400

PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504

PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 691 685 684 684 676 668 675 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,709

TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 691 685 684 684 676 668 675 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,709

TBINU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,376

JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 691 685 684 684 676 668 675 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,709

PKLGU2(mfo) 253 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 218 175 3,598

KLPPGT13 219 219 219 216 215 203 198 198 199 197 196 194 193 194 193 179 180 195 216 219 219 219 219 219 5,087

KLPPGT14 219 219 219 216 215 203 198 198 199 197 196 194 193 194 193 179 180 195 216 219 219 219 219 219 5,087

KLPPGT15 219 219 219 216 215 203 198 198 199 197 196 194 193 194 193 179 180 195 216 219 219 219 219 219 5,087

MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 128 135 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,835

MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 128 135 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,835

PGLAGT11 360 359 329 299 297 276 267 267 268 265 263 259 258 260 257 232 233 261 300 360 360 360 360 360 7,853

PGLAGT12 360 359 327 299 297 276 267 267 268 265 263 259 258 260 257 232 233 261 300 360 360 360 360 360 7,852

PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 96 95 97 96 2,287

PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 96 95 95 95 2,284

PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 194 195 200 183 174 156 152 160 144 130 130 165 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,880

PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 194 195 200 183 174 156 152 160 144 130 130 165 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,880

PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 194 191 195 178 172 155 152 160 140 130 130 165 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,869

SGB3GT31 198 134 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 143 213 213 213 213 4,071

SGB3GT32 198 134 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 143 213 213 213 213 4,071

SGB3GT33 198 134 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 143 213 213 213 213 4,071

SGRIGT23 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 145 136 135 140 3,204

SKSPBK1 346 295 271 250 248 232 224 225 225 223 221 218 218 220 217 210 210 220 250 301 350 350 350 350 7,190

TJGSBK1A 351 351 329 297 294 272 261 262 263 259 257 253 253 254 250 224 225 256 298 351 351 351 351 351 7,686

TJGSBK1B 351 351 329 297 294 272 261 262 263 259 257 253 252 254 250 223 225 256 298 351 351 351 351 351 7,685

TJGSBK2A 347 340 315 283 282 259 247 247 249 245 242 238 239 241 236 209 210 241 285 345 347 347 347 347 7,483

TJGSBK2B 347 340 315 283 281 259 247 247 249 245 242 238 239 239 236 209 210 241 285 345 347 347 347 347 7,481

YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720

YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608

GLGRGT1 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 1,225

GLGRGT2 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 1,225

SGRIGT21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 119 102 100 109 1,429

SGRIGT22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 101 100 109 1,364

HYDRO:

KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 99 90 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 93 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,211

KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 99 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,941

KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,849

TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 75 84 979

TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 84 289

TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 84 232

PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 500

PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 1,052

SIHY 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 100 100 100 100 1,428

BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 750

KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 111 111 111 1,244

CEND 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 900 1158 1380 1596 1548 1731 1889 1902 1909 2002 2071 2162 2177 2179 2299 2640 2516 2099 1588 1168 931 924 900 900 32,988

TOTAL GEN 12562 12090 11868 11652 11494 11311 11153 11040 10933 10840 10771 10680 10665 10663 10543 10408 10532 11049 11660 12180 12634 12958 13228 13335 292,769

26-May-12

Saturday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total

LOAD 13252 13025 12899 12975 13111 13178 13159 13158 13156 13079 12824 12499 12270 12250 12404 13197 13391 13364 13318 13139 13004 12923 12787 12607 294,449

EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720

CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320

CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,505

JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,505

JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400

PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504

PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,709

TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,709

TBINU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,376

JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,709

PKLGU2(mfo) 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 244 167 140 140 140 140 140 140 161 140 238 140 140 140 140 140 3,598

KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,087

KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,087

KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,087

MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,835

MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,835

PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 341 341 354 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,853

PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 341 340 354 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,852

PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 96 95 96 95 95 95 102 95 2,287

PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 102 95 2,284

PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,880

PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,880

PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,869

SGB3GT31 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 146 120 120 129 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,071

SGB3GT32 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 146 120 120 129 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,071

SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 146 120 120 129 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 212 4,071

SGRIGT23 136 136 135 136 137 136 136 136 131 141 131 130 130 130 130 136 140 139 131 136 136 136 157 130 3,204

SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 302 281 281 291 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,190

TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 343 343 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,686

TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 343 343 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,685

TJGSBK2A 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 326 327 337 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,483

TJGSBK2B 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 326 327 336 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,481

YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720

YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608

GLGRGT1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 1,225

GLGRGT2 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 1,225

SGRIGT21 102 104 103 104 103 102 103 102 91 111 93 90 90 90 90 102 109 107 92 103 103 102 142 90 1,429

SGRIGT22 101 102 103 102 103 102 102 102 91 111 92 90 90 90 90 101 109 107 92 102 102 102 142 90 1,364

HYDRO:

KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,211

KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,941

KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,849

TMGR 1 59 30 30 30 30 50 80 80 80 30 30 30 30 30 30 60 84 84 82 60 30 30 30 30 979

TMGR 2 59 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 84 84 82 0 0 0 0 0 289

TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TMGR 4 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 81 0 0 0 0 0 232

PGAU 1 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 0 100 0 0 0 0 500

PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 70 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 34 0 1,052

SIHY 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 66 45 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,428

BSIA 1 65 70 10 30 70 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 10 10 10 65 70 70 70 70 60 10 10 10 750

KNRG 1 95 105 40 95 90 90 90 90 111 111 20 20 20 20 20 95 111 111 111 90 95 65 20 20 1,244

CEND 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 1018 927 1053 977 991 1008 943 944 900 900 1128 1353 1582 1602 1448 989 900 906 900 963 948 1029 959 1039 32,988

TOTAL GEN 13182 12955 12829 12905 13041 13108 13089 13088 13086 13009 12754 12429 12200 12180 12334 13127 13321 13294 13248 13069 12934 12853 12717 12537 292,769




